MOTOESTATE | wheelup

3° ROUND TROFEI MOTO

600 MES - MDS Autodromo di Modena 2,078 km
2° Turno Prove Ufficiali 18/06/2017 09:48 . .. . .
Qualifying started at 9:53:06 . .
.
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
4 1:33.260 +21.059 10:02:10.883 4 1:14.838 +0.637 10:02:23.993
(51) Paolo LOLLI 5 1:12.585 +0.384 10:03:23.468 5 1:15.142 +0.941 10:03:39.135
1 112.743 +1.855 9:56:28.269 6 1:12.788 +0.587 10:04:36.256 6 1:16.457 +2.256 10:04:55.592
2 1:11.486 +0.598 9:57:39.755 7 1:12.579 +0.378 10:05:48.835 7 1:14.754 +0.553 10:06:10.346
3 1:17.871 +6.983 9:58:57.626 8 1:12.405 +0.204 10:07:01.240 8 1:14.509 +0.308 10:07:24.855
4 1:11.706 +0.818 10:00:09.332 9 1:12.201 10:08:13.441 9 1:14.303 +0.102 10:08:39.158
5 1:10.888 10:01:20.220 10 1:12.528 +0.327 10:09:25.969 10 1:14.201 10:09:53.359
6 1:12.043 +1.155 10:02:32.263
7 1:19.946 +9.058 10:03:52.209 (48) Francesco CURINGA (52) Giovanni ALDEGHERI
1 1:14.067 +1.839 9:57:28.822 1 1:15.403 +0.447 9:56:49.913
(9) Nicolo' GIRI 2 1:13.067 +0.839 9:58:41.889 2 1:14.956 9:58:04.869
1 1:12.192 +1.226 9:59:08.114 3 1:12.456 +0.228 9:59:54.345 3 1:14.997 +0.041 9:59:19.866
2 1:30.191 +19.225 10:00:38.305 4 1:13.709 +1.481 10:01:08.054 4 1:15.517 +0.561 10:00:35.383
3 1:24.041 +13.075 10:02:02.346 5 1:12.703 +0.475 10:02:20.757 5 1:15.290 +0.334 10:01:50.673
4 1:11.713 +0.747 10:03:14.059 6 1:12.469 +0.241 10:03:33.226 6 6:41.974 +5:27.018 10:08:32.647
5 1:37.433 +26.467 10:04:51.492 7 1:12.228 10:04:45.454 7 1:16.550 +1.594 10:09:49.197
6 1:41.555 +30.589 10:06:33.047 8 1:12.444 +0.216 10:05:57.898
é 1:10.966 10:07:44.013 9 1:12.235 +0.007 10:07:10.133
8 1:47.408 +36.442 10:09:31.421 10 1:12.306 +0.078 10:08:22.439
1 1:12.269 +0.041 10:09:34.708
(22) Daniele CORRADI
1 1:12.051 +0.823 9:55:56.161 (99) Luca PIROTTI
2 1:12.648 +1.420 9:57:08.809 1 1:13.659 +0.686 9:56:03.688
3 1:18.405 +7.177 9:58:27.214 2 1:14.501 +1.528 9:57:18.189
4 1:11.228 9:59:38.442 3 1:13.468 +0.495 9:58:31.657
5 1:12.043 +0.815 10:00:50.485 4 1:13.443 +0.470 9:59:45.100
5 1:13.704 +0.731 10:00:58.804
(72) Francesco DE FRANCO 6 1:13.781 +0.808 10:02:12.585
1 1:13.392 +1.679 9:57:19.206 7 1:12.973 10:03:25.558
2 1:12.697 +0.984 9:58:31.903 8 1:13.212 +0.239 10:04:38.770
3 1:13.021 +1.308 9:59:44.924
4 1:12.278 +0.565 10:00:57.202 (19) Michele FILIPPI
5 3:50.687 +2:38.974 10:04:47.889 1 1:14.099 +1.023 9:57:29.172
6 1:12.535 +0.822 10:06:00.424 2 1:13.076 9:58:42.248
7 1:12.401 +0.688 10:07:12.825 3 1:14.656 +1.580 9:59:56.904
8 1:12.002 +0.289 10:08:24.827 4 1:13.733 +0.657 10:01:10.637
9 1:11.713 10:09:36.540 5 1:14.172 +1.096 10:02:24.809
6 1:14.329 +1.253 10:03:39.138
(98) Giorgio BESANA 7 1:13.937 +0.861 10:04:53.075
1 1:15.345 +3.519 9:56:37.417 8 1:14.292 +1.216 10:06:07.367
2 1:19.221 +7.395 9:57:56.638
3 1:12.675 +0.849 9:59:09.313 (85) Graziano MELE
4 1:12.660 +0.834 10:00:21.973 1 1:14.403 +1.067 9:57:09.121
5 1:12.991 +1.165 10:01:34.964 2 1:14.636 +1.300 9:68:23.757
6 1:12.500 +0.674 10:02:47.464 3 1:13.336 9:59:37.093
7 1:12.360 +0.534 10:03:59.824 4 1:13.434 +0.098 10:00:50.527
8 1:11.826 10:05:11.650 5 1:14.171 +0.835 10:02:04.698
9 1:16.458 +4.632 10:06:28.108 6 1:13.798 +0.462 10:03:18.496
10 1:13.135 +1.309 10:07:41.243 7 3:30.915 +2:17.579 10:06:49.411
1 1:13.114 +1.288 10:08:54.357 8 1:13.426 +0.090 10:08:02.837
9 1:13.564 +0.228 10:09:16.401
(29) Mauro PONCINI
1 1:14.341 +2.231 9:57:01.838 {18) Francesco BERNONI
2 1:13.332 +1.222 9:58:15.170 1 1:13.697 +0.065 9:56:36.222
3 1:12.521 +0.411 9:59:27.691 2 1:13.879 +0.247 9:57:50.101
4 1:12.531 +0.421 10:00:40.222 3 1:13.632 9:59:03.733
5 1:13.728 +1.618 10:01:53.950 4 1:19.110 +5.478 10:00:22.843
6 1:12.429 +0.319 10:03:06.379 5 5:02.935 +3:49.303 10:05:25.778
7 1:12.110 10:04:18.489 6 1:20.394 +6.762 10:06:46.172
8 1:12.452 +0.342 10:05:30.941 7 1:14.132 +0.500 10:08:00.304
9 3:56.237  +2:44.127 10:09:27.178 8 1:17.082 +3.450 10:09:17.386
(93) Nicolo' CAPELLI (25) Michele MASCOLI
1 1:13.702 +1.501 9:58:12.741 1 1:16.791 +2.590 9:56:35.639
2 1:12.636 +0.435 9:59:25.377 2 3:18.030 +2:03.829 9:59:53.669
3 1:12.246 +0.045 10:00:37.623 3 1:15.486 +1.285 10:01:09.155
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Rapi Orbits
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